
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, E 3115.34 
E 114.25 FT TO W R/W OF SR-247, 
280.78 FT, W 300.63 FT, S 210 FT

DAVIS FORREST/DAVIS PHYLLIS M
152 SW BLACKBEAR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-8401

31-4S-16-03250-005

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

31416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/23/2019 KR 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

105,183
0

14,000
119,183
17,417

101,766
HX HB 51,411

50,355
119,183

0

124,920

1304/2652 11/19/2015 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA M AUTRY

FORREST C & PHYLLIS

1290/2626 9/29/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS E & SARAH L MO

DONNA M AUTRY
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25704 SFR 275 04/06/2007

2016HX Base Yr

152 SW BLACKBEAR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,792 116.0000 106.72 191,242 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1742

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 102,248

FOP 114 30 34 1,995

UOP 80 20 16 939

1,936 1,792 105,183

BAS= W52 S26 E6 S14 E13 S2 E13 N10 FOP= E19 N6 W19 S6$ N6 E20
N16 UOP= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N10$.
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1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


